

Court No. - 79

Case :- CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 257 of 2014

Revisionist :- Bhagwat Prasad And 2 Others

Opposite Party :- State Of U.P. And Anr.

Counsel for Revisionist :- Nigamendra Shukla

Counsel for Opposite Party :- S.S. Shukla

Hon'ble Saurabh Srivastava,J.

On the joint request of both the counsel, list on **24th February, 2025.**

Order Date :- 20.1.2025

#Vik/-