



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 257 of 2014

Bhagwat Prasad And 2 Others

.....Revisionist(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And Anr.

.....Opposite

Party(s)

Counsel for Revisionist(s) : Nigamendra Shukla
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : Govt. Advocate, S.S. Shukla

Along with :

1. Criminal Revision No. 100 of 2014:

Jitendra Singh and 2 others

Versus

State of U.P. and Anr.

Court No. - 85

HON'BLE MANOJ BAJAJ, J.

On the request of learned counsel for the petitioners, the case is adjourned to 11.5.2026.

(Manoj Bajaj,J.)

April 8, 2026
P.S.Parihar